Meeting RegiStratiOH Early registration deadline: December 19, 2017

4 ways to register

MAIL FAX PHONE WIRE TRANSFER
The American Ceramic Society 1-240-396-5637 1-866-721-3322 (U.S.) 1-240-646-7054 (Int'l.)
L-2625, PO Box 600001 (Credit Cards Only) 1-240-646-7054 (Int'l.)
Columbus, OH 43260-2625 USA (Credit Cards Only)
I am a Young
= W < . o O Professional
o Wl = Please print  Thisis my O work address [ home address [ school address  (under 40 yrs. old & in first
— - 10 yrs. of professional career)
= — =
o 8 S First Name M. Last Name
—_— [
l: o < Company/Affiliation/School Job Title
(U] 5
8 % c,.; Street Address
‘=
o
5 ) ‘% City State/Province Postal Code Country
o
% % — Phone Fax E-mail
(<5
<t < 1= |
-
TRRPINS Billing Address
— (@) E Address
= = & [ Same as Above
Ll
o <§E = City State Zip Country
o
= B |
L = . .
= oc 2 Registration Payment
o Ll o Registration includes coffee breaks, welcome reception, 2 exhibit receptions Check for $ enclosed.
o O J,:% Early Reg. (Payable to: The American Ceramic Society. Must be
1 D = Through Dec. 19 After Dec. 19 in U.S. dollars and drawn on a U.S. bank.)
< LLl © ACerS Member* O $580 0 $730 . )
= U § ACerS Member with membership renewal*+ 0 $700 [ $850 Charge$_______tomy credit card:
o = ro>€ Nonmember*+ 0 $720 0 $870 OVISA  OMC  OAMEX
— = ACerS Senior/Emeritus/Associate Member* O $495 0 $645
< <>E 2 One Day Member 00 $495 O $645 Acct. Number
= [ T One Day Nonmember* 0 $635 0 $785
oc < ; GGRN or Material Advantage Student Member 0 $165 0 $240 CVV No. (3 or 4 digit security code)
lI.I_J = O Grad O Undergrad
= =~ GGRN Registration & Membership Renewal* O $195 0 $270
—_— =2 Nonmember Grad or Undergrad Student+ 0 $205 0 $280 Exp. Date
g El O Grad O Undergrad
g > Exhibit only** 0 $95 0 $95 Name on Credit Card
© Guest*** O $80 0 $80
‘=
S
GRAND TOTAL $ $ Signature

*Member, nonmember, Emeritus/Senior/Associate member, and Post-Doc rates include conference proceedings on CD. Cancellation Policy: Full refund less $50 if cancelled on
+Receives 1 year ACerS membership. or before December 19, 2017; 50% refund if cancelled
++Graduate receives 1 year GGRN. between December 20, 2017 and January 21, 2018; no

" e -
Only exhibit reception. refunds after the start of the conference.
***Guest registration includes welcome reception and exhibit receptions only.

For hotel accommodations, call the Hilton Daytona Beach Resort & Ocean Center at 1-386-254-8200

ACerS Membership

One primary + two additional divisions are included in your membership.  Join or renew a Section or Class (Keramos, Educational and Professional
Please write a “1" next to your primary division, and a “2" and “3" next ~ Development Council) affiliation by listing it here:
to your additional divisions.

—_ Art, Archaeol. & Cons. Sci. — Glass & Optical Materials (Your credit card will be charged accordingly)
— Basic Science — Manufacturing
TArmr%enCOn __ Cements —_ Nuclear & Envir. Technology Membership includes online access to Journal of the American Ceramic Society,
Ceramic //‘ | . ¢ . Int'l Journal of Applied Ceramic Technology and Int’l Journal of Applied Glass
VS&CC'?ZX‘CS = G - — Electronics — Refractory Ceramics Science; and print & online access to American Ceramic Society Bulletin. Review
S — Engineering Ceramics — Structural Clay benefits at ceramics.org/memberbenefits.



	Professional: Off
	work address: Off
	home address: Off
	school address: Off
	First Name: 
	MI: 
	Last Name: 
	CompanyAffiliationSchool: 
	Job Title: 
	Street Address: 
	City: 
	StateProvince: 
	Postal Code: 
	Country: 
	Phone: 
	Fax: 
	Email: 
	Address: 
	Same as Above: Off
	City_2: 
	State: 
	Zip: 
	Country_2: 
	Payable to The American Ceramic Society Must be: 
	Grad: Off
	Undergrad: Off
	Grad_2: Off
	Undergrad_2: Off
	580: Off
	700: Off
	720: Off
	495: Off
	495_2: Off
	635: Off
	165: Off
	195: Off
	205: Off
	95: Off
	80: Off
	730: Off
	850: Off
	870: Off
	645: Off
	645_2: Off
	785: Off
	240: Off
	270: Off
	280: Off
	95_2: Off
	80_2: Off
	to my credit card: 
	VISA: Off
	MC: Off
	AMEX: Off
	Acct Number: 
	CVV No 3 or 4 digit security code: 
	Exp Date: 
	Name on Credit Card: 
	undefined: 
	undefined_2: 
	Signature: 
	Your credit card will be charged accordingly: 
	Check Box1: Off
	Check Box2: Off
	Check Box3: Off
	Check Box4: Off
	Check Box5: Off
	Check Box6: Off
	Check Box7: Off
	Check Box8: Off
	Check Box9: Off
	Check Box10: Off


