Meeting Registration

Job Title

Postal Code

W	

4 ways to register

MAIL The American Ceramic Society L-2625, PO Box 600001 Columbus, OH 43260-2625 USA FAX 1-240-396-5637 (Credit Cards Only)

PHONE 1-866-721-3322 (U.S.) 1-240-646-7054 (Int'l.) (Credit Cards Only)

Last Name

E-mail

M.I.

State/Province

WIRE TRANSFER 1-240-646-7054 (Int'l.)

> I am a Young □ Professional

(under 40 yrs. old & in first 10 yrs. of professional career)

Country

Country

to my credit card:

□ AMEX

anuary 21–26, 2018 | Hilton Daytona Beach Resort and Ocean Center | Daytona Beach, Florida USA Please print This is my work address home address school address First Name Company/Affiliation/School Street Address City Phone Fax **Billing Address** Address □ Same as Above City Registration Registration includes coffee breaks, welcome reception, 2 exhibit receptions ACerS Mem ACerS Mem Nonmembe ACerS Senio One Day M One Day No GGRN or M **GGRN Regi** Nonmembe Exhibit only Guest***

D		-	-	4
Pa	/m	ρ	п	Т
	_	-		-

State

Check for \$ enclosed. (Payable to: The American Ceramic Society. Must be

Zip

	Through Dec. 19	After Dec. 19	in U.S. dollars and drawn on a U.S. bank.)	
ber*	□ \$580	□ \$730		
ber with membership renewal*+	□ \$700	□ \$850	Charge \$ to my cre	
r*+	□ \$720	□ \$870	□ VISA □ MC □ AME>	
pr/Emeritus/Associate Member*	□ \$495	□ \$645	Acct. Number	
ember	□ \$495	□ \$645		
onmember+	□ \$635	□ \$785		
aterial Advantage Student Member 🗆 Grad 🗆 Undergrad	□ \$165	□ \$240	CVV No. (3 or 4 digit security code)	
stration & Membership Renewal+	□ \$195	□ \$270		
r Grad or Undergrad Student++	□ \$205	□ \$280	Exp. Date	
🗆 Grad 🛛 Undergrad				
**	□ \$95	□ \$95	Name on Credit Card	
	□ \$80	□ \$80		
GRAND TOTAL	¢	¢	Signature	

Early Reg.

*Member, nonmember, Emeritus/Senior/Associate member, and Post-Doc rates include conference proceedings on CD. +Receives 1 year ACerS membership.

++Graduate receives 1 year GGRN.

**Only exhibit reception

***Guest registration includes welcome reception and exhibit receptions only.

Cancellation Policy: Full refund less \$50 if cancelled on or before December 19, 2017; 50% refund if cancelled between December 20, 2017 and January 21, 2018; no refunds after the start of the conference.

For hotel accommodations, call the Hilton Daytona Beach Resort & Ocean Center at 1-386-254-8200

ACerS Membership

One primary + two additional divisions are included in your membership. Please write a "1" next to your primary division, and a "2" and "3" next to your additional divisions.

- Art, Archaeol. & Cons. Sci.

- Basic Science
- Cements
- Electronics
- Engineering Ceramics
- Glass & Optical Materials
- Manufacturing
- Nuclear & Envir. Technology
- Refractory Ceramics
- Structural Clay

Join or renew a Section or Class (Keramos, Educational and Professional Development Council) affiliation by listing it here:

(Your credit card will be charged accordingly)

Membership includes online access to Journal of the American Ceramic Society. Int'I Journal of Applied Ceramic Technology and Int'I Journal of Applied Glass Science; and print & online access to American Ceramic Society Bulletin. Review benefits at ceramics.org/memberbenefits.

Х Ш FERENCE AN 42ND INTERNATIONAL

